Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Rectangular, Thermoplastic Connectors
for Harsh Environment Applications
Available in 24, 40, 50 and 70 position
Amphenol Sine Systems ARC Series™ Connectors are an IP68 and IP69K rated (in mated condition), rugged, heavy-duty, environmentally-sealed, thermoplastic,

24 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed A, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-24SB
24 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed B, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-24SC
24 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed C, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-24SD
24 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed D, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC24-BT 24 Position, Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC18-40SA-P013
40 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed A, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
16 13A

40 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed A, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-40SB
40 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed B, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-40SC
40 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed C, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC26-40SD
40 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed D, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A
ARC40-BT 40 Position, Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC40-BT-RA 40 Position, 90 Degree Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC26-50S01
50 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 20, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed 01, Normal Diameter Rear
Seal (Red), Black Body
20 7.5A

70 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed A, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC16-70SBR-P013
70 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed B, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC16-70SCR-P013
70 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed C, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC16-70SDR-P013
70 Position, Plug, Socket, Size 16, ARC Series™, Jackscrew, Bonded Front Seal, Keyed D, Reduced Diameter Rear
Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC70-BT 70 Position, Boot, ARC Series™, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC Series™ - Receptacles (See individual datasheets on www.amphenol-sine.com for full specs, faceviews, keying location and product dimensions.)
Image Part Number Description Contact Size Amp
ARC12-24PA
24 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed A, Flanged, Normal

Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-24PBR
24 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed B, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-24PCR
24 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed C, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-24PDR
24 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed D, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC24-BT 24 Position, Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC24-GKT 24 Position Gasket, Receptacle, Black Body - -
ARC12-40PA
40 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed A, Flanged, Normal
Diameter Rear Seal (Red), Black Body
16 13A

16 13A
ARC12-40PBR
40 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed B, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-40PCR
40 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed C, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-40PDR
40 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed D, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC40-BT 40 Position, Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC40-BT-RA 40 Position, 90 Degree Boot, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC40-GKT 40 Position Gasket, Receptacle, Black Body - -
ARC12-70PA
70 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed A, Flanged, Normal
Diameter Rear Seal (Red), Black Body
16 13A

Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-70PBR
70 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed B, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-70PCR
70 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed C, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC12-70PDR
70 Position, Receptacle, Pin, Size 16, ARC Series™, Threaded Insert for Jackscrew, Keyed D, Flanged, Reduced
Diameter Rear Seal (Green), Black Body
16 13A
ARC70-BT 70 Position, Boot, ARC Series™, Black Body (For use on both Plug and Receptacle) - -
ARC70-GKT 70 Position, Gasket, Receptacle, ARC Series™, Black Body - -
Image Part Number Description Contact Size Amp
© 2021 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Twp MI 48036 USA  +1 800 394 7732  www.amphenol-sine.com  csr@amphenol-sine.com